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SECTIONAL SERIES 
 

Sectional Series Event Date Registration Opening Registration Closing Music/PPC Deadline 

Sectional Series - 
October 

October 12-15, 2023 
Pre-Juv - Senior: Tues, Aug 8 @ Noon 
STAR 6-Gold: Fri, Aug 11 @ Noon 

Sun, Aug 13 @ 11:59 PM Sun, Sep 24 @ 11:59 PM 

     

Sectional Series - 
November 

November 2-5, 2023 

PN/N: Mon, Aug 28 @ Noon Sun, Sep 10 @ 11:59 PM Sun, Oct 15 @ 11:59 PM 

Sectional Series - 
November SYS 

SYS: Mon, Aug 28 @ 4:00 PM Sun, Sep 10 @ 11:59 PM Sun, Oct 15 @ 11:59 PM 

Junior and Senior 
Sectional 

Championships 

JR/SR: Tues, Oct 17 @ Noon 
 
Qualified skaters will receive a registration link 
direct to their email from Jarret Melanson.  

Thurs, Oct 19 @ 11:59 PM Thurs, Oct 19 @ 11:59 PM 

     

Sectional Series - 
December 

December 7-10, 2023 

PJ/J: Mon, Oct 2 @ Noon Sun, Oct 8 @ 11:59 PM Sun, Nov 19 @ 11:59 PM 

Pre-Novice and Novice 
Sectional 

Championships 
PN/N: TBA TBA Sun, Nov 19 @ 11:59 PM 

 
*Registration Dates and Times Subject to Change 
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PROVINCIAL SERIES 
 

Provincial Series Event Date 

Provincial Series Assigned 
Athlete Registration 

Public 
Registration 

Opening 

Public 
Registration 

Closing 

Music 
Deadline Advanced 

Reg. Opening 
Advanced 

Reg. Closing 

REGISTRATION OPENING/CLOSING TIME: 12 PM (Noon) 11:59 PM 12 PM (Noon) 11:59 PM 11:59 PM 

Provincial Series #1 
Keswick (K.I.S.) 

November 24-26, 2023 Mon, Sep 18 Wed, Sept 20 Fri, Sep 22 Mon, Sept 25 Sun, Oct 29 

Provincial Series #2 
Nickel Blades 

December 1-3, 2023 Fri, Sept 22 Mon, Sept 25 Wed, Sept 27 Sun, Oct 1 Sun, Nov 5 

Provincial Series #3 
Nepean 

December 1-3, 2023 Fri, Sept 22 Mon, Sept 25 Wed, Sept 27 Sun, Oct 1 Sun, Nov 5 

Provincial Series #4 
Stratford 

December 15-17, 2023 Fri, Oct 6 Mon, Oct 9 Wed, Oct 11 Sun, Oct 15 Sun, Nov 19 

Provincial Series #5 
Thunder Bay 

December 15-17, 2023 Fri, Oct 6 Mon, Oct 9 Wed, Oct 11 Sun, Oct 15 Sun, Nov 19 

Provincial Series #6 
Lake Superior 

January 12-14, 2024 Fri, Nov 3 Mon, Nov 6 Wed, Nov 8 Sun, Nov 12 Sun, Dec 17 

Provincial Series #7 
Bowmanville 

January 12-14, 2024 Fri, Nov 3 Mon, Nov 6 Wed, Nov 8 Sun, Nov 12 Sun, Dec 17 

Provincial Series #8 
Milton 

January 19-21, 2024 Fri, Nov 10 Mon, Nov 13 Wed, Nov 15 Sun, Nov 19 Mon, Dec 18 

Provincial Series #9 
LaSalle 

January 26-28, 2024 Fri, Nov 17 Mon, Nov 20 Wed, Nov 22 Sun, Nov 26 Tues, Jan 2 

Provincial Series #10 
Temiskaming Shores 

February 2-4, 2024 Fri, Nov 24 Mon, Nov 27 Wed, Nov 29 Sun, Dec 3 Sun, Jan 7 

Provincial Series #11 
Brampton 

February 9-11, 2024 Fri, Dec 1 Mon, Dec 4 Wed, Dec 6 Sun, Dec 10 Sun, Jan 14 

Provincial Series #12 
Gloucester 

February 16-18, 2024 Fri, Dec 8 Mon, Dec 11 Wed, Dec 13 Sun, Dec 17 Sun, Jan 21 

Provincial Series #13 
Brantford 

February 16-18, 2024 Fri, Dec 8 Mon, Dec 11 Wed, Dec 13 Sun, Dec 17 Sun, Jan 21 

Provincial Series #14 
Thunder Bay Open 

March 1-3, 2024 Fri, Dec 15 Mon, Dec 18 Wed, Dec 20 Tues, Jan 2 Sun, Feb 4 

Adult Championships March 1-3, 2024 N/A N/A Wed, Jan 3 Sun, Jan 14 Sun, Feb 4 

Provincial Championships March 22-24, 2024 TBA 

*Registration Dates and Times Subject to Change 
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SYNCHRO SERIES 
 

Synchro Series Event Date Registration Opening Registration Closing Music/PPC Deadline 

Synchro Series #1 - 
Kingston 

December 8-10, 2023 Mon, Sep 11 @ Noon Sun, Sep 17 @ 11:59 PM Sun, Nov 19 @ 11:59 PM 

Synchro Series #2 - 
Baltimore 

January 19-21, 2024 Mon, Oct 23 @ Noon Sun, Oct 29 @ 11:59 PM Tues, Jan 2 @ 11:59 PM 

Synchro Series #3 - 
Oakville 

February 9-11, 2024 Mon, Nov 13 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Nov 19 @ 11:59 PM Thurs, Jan 25 @ 11:59 PM 

        *Registration Dates and Times Subject to Change 
 

STAR 1-4 SERIES 
 

STAR 1-4 Series Event Date Registration Opening Registration Closing 

STAR 1-4 Muskoka January 6-7, 2024 Mon, Oct 30 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Nov 5 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Orono January 12-14, 2024 Mon, Nov 6 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Nov 12 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Glen Cairn January 27,2024 Mon, Nov 20 @ Noon* Sun, Nov 26 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Norwich January 27-28, 2024 Mon, Nov 20 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Nov 26 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Fort Frances January 27,2024 Mon, Nov 20 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Nov 26 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Mississauga February 2-4, 2024 Mon, Nov 27 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Dec 3 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Kingston February 9-11, 2024 Mon, Dec 4 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Dec 10 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Schreiber-Terrace Bay February 9-11, 2024 Mon, Dec 4 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Dec 10 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Tilbury February 23-25, 2024 Mon, Dec 18 @ 2:00 PM Mon, Jan 1 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Kincardine February 24-25, 2024 Mon, Dec 18 @ 2:00 PM Mon, Jan 1 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Newmarket March 1-3, 2024 Tues, Jan 2 @ 2:00 PM Mon, Jan 8 @ 11:59 PM 

STAR 1-4 Renfrew March 15-17, 2024 Mon, Jan 8 @ 2:00 PM Sun, Jan 14 @ 11:59 PM 

        *Registration Dates and Times Subject to Change 


